
Emergency Products

2-7

REVOLVING LIGHT
100E-012

PPL 0242 Printed 1999
PARTS LIST

Revolving Light
Model 100E-012 (International)

Item Description Part No. Qty.
No.
1 Dome, Acrylic, Red Z8422C002-01

Dome, Acrylic, Blue
Dome, Lexan, Blue Z8422C002-09 1
Dome, Merlon, CIE Blue Z8422C002-07 AR
Dome, Acrylic, Amber Z8422C002-04
Dome, Acrylic, Clear Z8422C002-05

2 Band Assembly, Retaining Z8422C381A-01 1
Screw (for Item 2) Z7000A059-06 AR
Washer (for Item 2, between flanges) Z7072A171A AR

3 Lamp, 55 W Z8440A265A-01 1
4 Reflector and Gear Assy. Z8559187B 1
5 Clip, Socket Z8550133 1
6 Wire, Terminated 1
7 Insulator, Socket Z8559185A 1
8 Rotating Light Assembly Z8422B479B 1

(includes items 6 - 7, 14 - 15, 21 - 22)
9 #10 x 3/4 Screw, Thd. Frm. Z7011A146-12 3
10 Washer, Flat, 0.203 I.D. x 1/2 O.D. x 0.063 Z7072A020 3
11 #10 Lockwasher, Ext. Tooth Z7075A026 2
12 Screw, Ground, # 10 x 1/2 Z7011A146-08 1
13 Cable Tie, Self Locking Z150A109 1
14 Wire, Terminated, Red 1
15 Regulator, P.C. Board Assembly 1
16 Terminal, Insulated Z224A216-01 1
17 #6 Lockwasher, Ext. Tooth Z7075A002 2
18 #6 x 1/4 Screw, Type B Thd. Frm., Phl. Pan Hd. Z7011A041-04 2
19 Motor Screws, 4-40 x 3/16 Z7006A016B-04 2
20 Motor & Worm Gear Assembly Z8559A055A-01 1
21 Wire, Terminated, Red (+ motor) 1
22 Wire, Terminated, Black (- motor) 1
23 Gasket, Neoprene Z8422A388A 1
24 Grommet, Rubber Z8108A014 3
25 Bushing, C.R.S. Z8559A088A 3
26 Base, Mounting Z8422C377A 1
27 1/4-20 Nut, Hex Z7059A018 3
28 Lockwasher, Split Z7074A015 3
29 Washer, Flat, 0.266 I.D. x 3/4 x 0.063 Z7072A025 3
30 Washer, Rubber Z8422A033 6
31 1/4-20 x 2 Bolt, Toggle Z8422A032 3
32 Grommet, Rubber (for mounting surface) Z8108A005 1

Accessory Kit, Perm. Mtg. (Item Nos. 27 - 32) Z8422A488 AR

Federal Signal Corporation
2645 Federal Signal Drive

University Park, IL  60466

Printed in U.S.A.

DO NOT ORDER PARTS BY ITEM NUMBER.
Give model, description and part number.
When a part number is not supplied, the part is NOT available.
Refer to PARTS PRICE LIST (Part No. 1001) for prices of parts.


